
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201503050000
67830

03/05/2015
08:16:35

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 38 24 Lot#:38
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201609140003
35890

09/14/2016
02:32:46

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

45 97 Lot#:7-152
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201609230003
48410

09/23/2016
01:24:22

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

36 33 Lot#:2921
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201609230003
48460

09/23/2016
01:24:27

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

38 24 Lot#:84
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201701260000
31860

01/26/2017
01:17:56

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

LETT JOHN
RUSSELL

Instr
#:20161227000
468730

Other:SEE
INST

201705230001
80230

05/23/2017
02:07:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

44 131 Lot#:4-3
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201707070002
41250

07/07/2017
08:04:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201707070002
41300

07/07/2017
08:04:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SMB LAND
LLC

39 47 Lot#:843
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE



201712220004
57650

12/22/2017
01:35:40

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201805290001
85300

05/29/2018
07:56:27

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LLLP

Other:SEE
INST

201808210002
99040

08/21/2018
12:23:00

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

LIGNELLI
MATTHEW

Instr
#:20180726000
266410

Other:SEE
INST

201811200004
09900

11/20/2018
12:07:10

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
INC

Instr
#:20161213000
455170

Other:SEE
INST

201903060000
71730

03/06/2019
01:08:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK 38 24 Lot#:17
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201905060001
51400

05/06/2019
01:56:42

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BRYANT BANK 38 24 Instr
#:20190306000
071730

Lot#:17
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201908300003
22150

08/30/2019
01:30:41

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

0 0 Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202001070000
09460

01/07/2020
09:42:09

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

51 37 Lot#:7-51
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202001240000
33130

01/24/2020
02:33:17

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:17
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP



202004140001
45180

04/14/2020
01:06:39

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Instr
#:20200310000
095300

Other:SEE
INST

202004280001
65530

04/28/2020
02:26:51

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Other:SEE
INST

202004280001
65570

04/28/2020
02:26:55

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Other:SEE
INST

202005120001
87200

05/12/2020
02:23:08

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20200310000
095290

Other:SEE
INST

202007310003
23960

07/31/2020
01:38:03

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20200124000
033130

Other:SEE
INST

202007310003
23970

07/31/2020
01:38:04

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Other:SEE
INST

202007310003
23980

07/31/2020
01:38:05

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20200124000
033130

Other:SEE
INST

202010020004
46690

10/02/2020
11:26:27

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20200124000
033130

Other:SEE
INST

202010200004
76730

10/20/2020
01:32:59

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20200124000
033130

Other:SEE
INST

202010200004
76740

10/20/2020
01:33:00

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Other:SEE
INST

202010200004
76750

10/20/2020
01:33:01

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR
SECTOR 6
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

Instr
#:20150430000
142220

Other:SEE
INST

202010200004
76760

10/20/2020
01:33:02

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CLAYTON
PROPERTIES
GROUP INC

Other:SEE
INST

202010200004
76770

10/20/2020
01:33:03

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CLAYTON
PROPERTIES
GROUP INC

Other:SEE
INST


