S	earch Crite	eria Filter	s Applied:	Party Seq	= 1,0; Leg	al Seq= 2	; Name= E	DDLEMA	N RESIDE	NTIAL LL	C;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503050000 67830	03/05/2015 08:16:35	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			38	24		Lot#:38 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201609140003 35890	09/14/2016 02:32:46	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K			45	97		Lot#:7-152 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201609230003 48410	09/23/2016 01:24:22	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K			36	33		Lot#:2921 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201609230003 48460	09/23/2016 01:24:27	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K			38	24		Lot#:84 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201701260000 31860	01/26/2017 01:17:56	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	LETT JOHN RUSSELL					Instr #:20161227000 468730	Other:SEE INST
201705230001 80230	05/23/2017 02:07:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			44	131		Lot#:4-3 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201707070002 41250	07/07/2017 08:04:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC						Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201707070002 41300	07/07/2017 08:04:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SMB LAND LLC			39	47		Lot#:843 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE

201712220004 57650	12/22/2017 01:35:40	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC					Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201805290001 85300	05/29/2018 07:56:27	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LLLP					Other:SEE INST
201808210002 99040	08/21/2018 12:23:00	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	LIGNELLI MATTHEW				Instr #:20180726000 266410	Other:SEE INST
201811200004 09900	11/20/2018 12:07:10	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE INC				Instr #:20161213000 455170	Other:SEE INST
201903060000 71730	03/06/2019 01:08:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK		38	24		Lot#:17 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201905060001 51400	05/06/2019 01:56:42	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK		38	24	Instr #:20190306000 071730	Lot#:17 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201908300003 22150	08/30/2019 01:30:41	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		0	0		Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202001070000 09460	01/07/2020 09:42:09	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		51	37		Lot#:7-51 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33130	01/24/2020 02:33:17	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24		Lot#:17 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

202004140001 45180	04/14/2020 01:06:39	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC			Instr #:20200310000 095300	Other:SEE INST
202004280001 65530	04/28/2020 02:26:51	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			Instr #:20200124000 033140	Other:SEE INST
202004280001 65570	04/28/2020 02:26:55	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			Instr #:20200124000 033140	Other:SEE INST
202005120001 87200	05/12/2020 02:23:08	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			Instr #:20200310000 095290	Other:SEE INST
202007310003 23960	07/31/2020 01:38:03	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			Instr #:20200124000 033130	Other:SEE INST
202007310003 23970	07/31/2020 01:38:04	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			Instr #:20200124000 033140	Other:SEE INST
202007310003 23980	07/31/2020 01:38:05	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			Instr #:20200124000 033130	Other:SEE INST
202010020004 46690	10/02/2020 11:26:27	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			Instr #:20200124000 033130	Other:SEE INST
202010200004 76730	10/20/2020 01:32:59	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK			Instr #:20200124000 033130	Other:SEE INST
202010200004 76740	10/20/2020 01:33:00	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			Instr #:20200124000 033140	Other:SEE INST
202010200004 76750	10/20/2020 01:33:01	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR SECTOR 6 ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD			Instr #:20150430000 142220	Other:SEE INST
202010200004 76760	10/20/2020 01:33:02	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC				Other:SEE INST
202010200004 76770	10/20/2020 01:33:03	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC				Other:SEE INST